849 . Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property In . - MONROE TWP, #%# KiLLBﬂc_K;LécM‘_Séﬁb’c}L,.:DISTRiem:: JE e NI L R R | | E Tovg}ﬁship Holfnes County “for the‘\Ye‘ar 195/

THE €COL, B, B, MFG, €O, BE166,

CR 1 P I 10 N . - N f al € as Eq ualized Y of Taxation und Board of Revision . . ’ . ‘ FR OBI ‘A“! DX‘ 1 . .
N oW NER’S NAME DE S Acres the Board OE Revision on Complamts—Latter in Red Ink’ o ‘ : » I ransferred A | £, d ) ' ‘
o . . . . " . mount lransfterre D |

.30 g Total Lands :
R. T. S. Lot Acres | Hds, Lands Buildings Lands Buildings |& Buildings : NAME ADDRESS NAME ADDRESS Acres | Hds.| Lands |Buildingsl Total Transfer Title Tid

PoYl —w. P+ Z 45‘ k
WesBb 2+RC l/p7 2ol so0 88| 2/70 ///f‘/ 4‘%‘/

i
D
3

%

- 45’
o
©
rg

3
¢ 8]
(o]

159
3

R
3
N
D

ARk s X

s s Banl—re— et , S ., s E ' | Gy GasbAf ady, Tt w%«
Adems Bank, The 8_t9 4 .25 Soe Pl B 00— — 0 o — ‘ BT %M%&Mﬁ o B ;&; 15,90 97 z zas\ ey | P25 |9
v _ 7 7

/

8 |9 3 |3 E.Pt, : 20 900 900

Anderson,—Joseph Je

© oo =3 (=2

Anderson, Joseph Je _ 8 19 |3 |4 & S,EPte |5 100 - 00 | & -
10 Andepson, Joseph Je 8 |9 |4 |20) W.Pte 85 3250 | 1090 4340

al 0 &

12 )

14

15 , L - ' , : L

16

18

19 : N ]

20 ‘ ,

22
23 Brink, Charles etux 8 |9 4 24 /' E.Pte ' 60 1600 960 2560 _
1040 1040

24 Brink, Charles etux 8 |9 4 |18 ) ' 40

F PRTTY RPN APPSR W

25 . - e

26

28 Brink, Jennie & Lloyd 8_l9_ 4 1154 E.Pt, 1 100 950

30

31

32

WoPte .5 60 3250 310 | &% | - ~ o

33 Bﬁrge_t_t_,_mimo_thy A. —— 8_.19 4 |14/

34

35

36

87 Burkholder, Perry etux

38 ﬁWM// %W
89 W > %M

o o |z S;P-’c; 42 1150__| 400 | 1530 | ,
i WW V£ SI59 | /710 - T4 |- MWV’M W@

£ A3

L\l WA TNE EAVYA 7, P72 e -

N

Ve

S N e (0

/S LI76| Fo | /80 L Zbo | ’7 V y p p

RN
O
3

40 | Wﬂ 94%/4%

41

42

43

44




350 Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property In o . HONROE TWP._it # KILLBUCK LOGAL: SCHOOL, DISTRICT _

IR . ' 3 S .Tow'nship, Holmes CF’untsg "fOr the Year 195/ .'.

RT3 R )

YHE €OL, . 0. MFG, O, 65166

Receipt . ; : N f Val E lized b Value as Equalized by the Department
o ER’ 0. o alue as Equalized by A 3
N WNER’S NAME DESCRIPTION Acres the Board of Revision g; %%xr:::&?n?:if:{‘t‘g ?xf: %?éisll:;:

Q.

FROM WHOM . TO WHOM . Amount Value of

| Transferred|  Amount )
nsferre mount Transferred Date of Date of Kind

R. T. S. Lot Acres | Hds. Lands Buildings Lands Buildings T;ﬁi‘,‘ﬂ‘;,?,’,‘g;

NAME
ADDRESS NAME , ADDRESS Acres | Hds.| Lands |Buildings| Total || Iransfer |  Title - Tif

24 N+Pte 80 2180 2180

1=

1 Corns,-0Ola 819

|

Qelans Bk DKy WWW4, e B pwedl ’é/ M%LUQ At et (07| _\rwa| laool 2/ Z%/ %;/f/ 4

Crosby.,_ Amma 8 9 B 18 4 W.Pte 80 3150 | 1700

T Z 724

7

4

-Cchinsint el T 5 W/&W‘”‘/ e @M% Tk, A | 7 | 770 ZZ_%/ 2

N
N
5
2%
N
N
N

D800 A A7)
4 L Y A 4

B
h
\i
Y
4
i

4, m A/ zf /Ay
"U’ww [7‘// Wﬂ‘/}’ G_pd g s TR
4

© /o0 =0 o

RN
\
S
N
S
IR
NS

Yy o

AN
R I%

-~

L(_/./V?/ "ZPM(/L /b W%z J—&Y/__/k/‘?tdzlzl/
10

11

12

13 | B
14 |

15l

16
17 ‘-}P&&:a-_-,_:ﬂa_l.i e buRn

N0
©

d
ar

@
©»
|
NS
d
th
.
H

t

o

/4.%“ M%M Lo | 2 Jo 59 ?%7 /'3//%/77/ 1-

4

18

19

20

@a/ b, _@w%%/zd fyy o) Bl 5L~ 130570/ 7406|4740 2

’(D
0O
[12N
Lt
U
=
Lty
qt
(s}
1}
‘ ,% '
['»]

21 ~Heotty—Russoll-&Reba—m——
. 0/
W z 201 70 70 \ i

h Hh
[ ] . ;.
¢
L] .
24
»
H
»
DD
W,
s
C

4
22 “Hott;—RusseTI—&—Revw
23 Hebty—Rusgeoti—&—Reba—

¢ o
)

[{o)
B Hy
H

q
e

*
Lo}
CP

[ ]

L 3
o

§
Ny
Iy

" ’ 21761 501 /80 | 200 VK

24

25

26

27

28

29

" 30

31

32

2 |/ E.Pt. 70 2800 | 1200

38 Killbuck Orchard Co.Ltd,. 8. 19 1

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

‘SePhe 40 1400

41 Leonard, -Jos—e—He 8__19 4 14V

42 : Leonard, Jos, H. 8 9 4 19 |/ Ne.Pte - 70 2670 2800

43 : : | | . S S S SO

44




| , :
3 3951  Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property In - HONROE TWP. % 7 KILLBUCK LOCAL SCHOOL BISTRgy T - o o o | : DR
e : ' — , _ | ownship, Holmes County, for the Year 195/ |
‘ R, | T. | S. | Lot Acres | Hds. | Lands | Buildings Lands | Buildings |y huinds NAME ADDRESS . NAME ' ' ADDRESS : jm“”fe::d ',_A:wuffa::femd ?"‘e :f Da;ilof g
, cres | Hs.| Lands |Buildingd Torst || Tramsfer | Tifle
1 J—
. _
3 — -
) —
. I .
] ,
7 | .
8 Mackey, A. R. 8 |9 |4 | 154 N.W.Pt. & S.W.Pt. 62.50 | 1300 < 1300 _\\'
9 P
10 ; _
11 ; : .
12 Martin, Allen & Ilene 8 |9 |a | 15/ N. B.Pbe /2y f46 175/ 1 80 90 8o2° \ B - :
.13 ' _ y\? - f
14 :
16 Martin, Glenn W. & Buth o lo |4 | 14/ s.Pt. e 140 | 1000 - 1140 f N f
18 r ' R
19 . | | _1 B
20 Martin, Harvey g8lo |3 |2 L N.P.t 25 910 | miro | 2380 :
23 Mohr, Albertus - s lo la | 254 W.Pte 106 4000_{_350 14350 | %.i 1
24 ’
- B B |
29 < . . i e
30 McDowell, C. R. & Margaret 8 |9 {4 [20J) E.Pt. 85 3150 | 1700 4850 - - — -
81| - | McDowell, C. R. & Margaret 8 |9 |4 |25} w.Pt, 54 1250 1250 i | - ;
32 ny%mg@é/ermwk 7 4|2y Pk LOf | 21#0| [780 3/ 70 /?W&M/Z/A a',z/m,wg%/m P,
2| (Dot bR S magat | 7 |y |20 7 PN a7 | 72 R s e S
- 36 McKee, Viola 8 |9 (4 |14}/ M.Pt. 138 | 70 700 770 :
37 McKee, Viola 8 |9 |4 | 15} M.Pt. 50 60 60 _M*w -
38 ‘
39 - ;
40 W i -
42 } )
a4 0 i NS S N . -




18

3

i

MONROE_TWP. stis: IKTLLBUCK LOCAL.SCHOOL, DISTRICT: . e s i e

3

Township, Holmes County, for the Year 195/3

—TRE COL. B, B. HFG, CO. BSTET

-

i

Receipt
No.

| 352 Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property In

OWNER’S NAME

DESCRIPTION

No. of
Acres

Value as Equalized by
the Board of Revision

Value as Equalized by the Department
of Taxation and Board of Revision
on Complaints—Latter in Red Ink

S. Lot

Acres

Hds.

Lands

Buildings

Lands

Buildings

Total Lands
& Buildings

s Luella Madge

SePte

40

400

A
!d
[
2
;UJ
|

9}

v |18 &

© jo |-a o

Patterson, W. Le

55

1250

650

200

10

11

12

13

14

Pq._rdy, Clayton

_s.Ft,

90

3080

15

Purdy, Clayton

MoPte

79

2470,

2650

3080

5120

16

17

18

19

s e,

Purdys—Howerd=i=&—Rut I
ry Ward—We&—RuUby—Liie

20

(A

<

: ',‘;‘_'; —4-“";“

21

22

Purdy, John J.

@
L0
Ao

PN
DY
ol

A

' Se & M. Pt,

Aause Desz’}gyeo(
7950

32

2300

O /3y R

.

FROM WHOM

TO WHOM

Amount

Transferred

Value of :
Amount Transferred

Date of

Date of

Kind

NAME

ADDRESS

NAME

ADDRESS

Acres | Hds.

Lands | Buildingsl Total

Transfer

Title

Ti

e
—

s

Lo

¥

//7a“ﬁ4279

_ZVZQZ

23

24

25

26

27

28

- 30

31

32

LT

L2 7o

33

M 7),44«/ LW, VO;//Z/!W

!

34

35

" Roach, Frank B. & Mildred Me {8 9

36

S WePt.

1670

800

2470

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

\\Afﬁ‘l‘-"




THE COL, B,

Receipt
No.

,, 853 Auditor’s Tax List—Real Property In

= MFG, CO 88166

OWNER’S NAME

DESCRIPTION

No. of
Acres

Value as Equalized by
the Board of Revision

Value as Equalized by the Department
of Taxation and Board of Revision
on Complaints—Latter in Red Ink

FROM WHOM

Lot

Acres

Lands

Buildings

o1 ye Total Lands
Buildings | & Buildings

Amount

/54

S 7

p.

Lo

Lo

Ly

_ TO WHOM . Value. of .
ADDRESS : Transferred. Amount Transferred .
T — R S ADDRESS Acres|Hds. Buildingg Total

Smith, Glendon A. & Paarl Ae

180

1150

1330

ot

ot T e g
i Y 3

© joo = o

Stevens, Roscoe Se etux

14

R bt RPN S
VRV NP> LN

10

112495 || 2590

800

5590 |

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

’ ‘4
Tidball, Ernest & Arena

Pt.

70

2310

2310

21

Tidball, Ernest & Arena

3.

Av]
<

E+Pte

50

22

2160

—1150

L5310

23

24

25

26

Nt

27

Tidball, Charles S. etal

21y

40

800

8.00

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

37

38

Wyatt, Denver etux

17

S.W.Pt.

515)

1550

1550

39

Wyatt, Denver etux

22

N.W.Pt,

45

910

910

40

41

43

44

&7

oo




Bt 4 Auditor's Tax LlSt Real Property In OIL_&_GAS MONROE_TWP, —#34¢_KILLBUCK-LOCAL-SCHQOL-DISTRICT

S..B..B._&.S._Co—Findlny,_O

] . v No. of tValue as Equalized by Value as .Equnliﬁ:dnby dthefDﬁpn;t.man'
R"i\“;ﬁ‘.pt OWNER’S NAME DESCRIPTION Acres the Board of Revision| of Tc“;‘,:“',;{’;}m‘;“_mn‘;‘:' il Red Ink

R. T. S. Lot Acres |Hds. | Lands Buildings Lands |Buildings i“ﬁluif;ﬁ:g:

Purdy, Gladys R - 70

B o o =

450

[

Pure 0il Co. 5The W

Total #5204

i

10

11

12

13

Rl

14

15

.16

17

18

19

20 : ‘ S

21

22

23

24

.25

26

- 28 ' . | N

29

.80 : ' TN
. /—-k s o "‘ ‘ .\‘ - \NJA i

31 B . e S Y L .
L - X LN R

32 , | | e

33

34

35

. 36

38

39 L

40

41 ‘ ' | » e

42

43

44




